
COCHECO QUILTERS GUILD

2018 Membership List
Date dtd:  8/20/2018

Last Name First Name Home Phone e-mail address Address City State ZIP Code Birthday Joined

Arel Betty 413-575-0593 baa1206@aol.com 41 South Pine Street Dover NH 03820 12/06 2015

Arnone Camille 603-652-4873 camille@metrocast.net 74 Evergreen Valley Road Milton NH 03851 03/09 1999

Badger Denise 860-379-7015 dbadbadger@ymail.com 30 Loros Mill Road Epsom NH 03234 07/20 2018

Bandouveres Carolyn 603-494-5261 bandouveresp@yahoo.com 90 Rollins Road Rollinsford NH 03869 10/15 2014

Bandouveres Janice 603-438-6415 bandou1@aol.com 78 Rollins Road Rollinsford NH 03869 11/03 2016

Barrett Kathy 603-742-4933 kathscreations@comcast.net 18 Riverside Drive Dover NH 03820 10/25 2016

Barstow Carol 603-749-1472 cbarstow@hotmail.com 7 Linda Avenue Dover NH 03820 02/20 2009

Behan Stephanie 603-969-3146 SJBehan@comcast.net 65 Maple Street Dover NH 03820 02/11 2016

Belliveau Kim 603-659-8672 bellt4k@comcast.net 62 Schanda Drive Newmarket NH 03857 05/23 2011

Bevins Linda 603-942-8320 crazylegsquilting@gmail.com 38 Kennard Road Nottingham NH 03290 06/24 2000

Bonneau Bonnie 603-7673915 bmb.serve@gmail.com 13 Wildflower Way Rochester NH 03686 06/14 2017

Bosley Anita 207-337-0590 anitambosley@yahoo.com 47 Thompson Hill Road Berwick ME 03901 10/24 2018

Boulanger Corrine 603-834-05120 huskyhusker17@gmail.com 278 Long Hill Road Dover NH 03820 08/24 2014

Brady-Porter Brenda 603-948-1895 blb3002@aol.com 27 Highland Street Rochester NH 03868 01/23 2012

Breen Laura 603-969-6508 blackitty78@com 6A Maple Street Newmarket NH 03857 12/01 2018

Bressoud Cindy 603-617-8686 ccbressoud@me.com 121 Dry Hill Road Rochester NH 03867 04/25 2015

Brown Karen 603-749-3745 kjbrown817@comcast.net 285 Dover Point Road Dover NH 03820 07/07 2015

Bullard Anna 603-566-7501 jbullard2@outlook.com 1825 Tatnic Road Wells ME 04090 02/17 2017

Carmel Debbie 207-646-3458 pcarmel@maine.rr.com 26 Glen Circle Wells ME 04090 11/18 2017

Cass Janet 207-748-3122 pinapony@comcast.net 980 Goodwin Road Eliot ME 03903 10/30 2015

Caswell Barbara 603-742-4268 bcaswell71@comcast.net 165 Blackwater Road, Unit #7 Somersworth NH 03878 11/30 1980

Cedarholm Sally 603-978-4189 scedarholm@comcast.net 81 Fox  Garrison Road Lee NH 03861 08/08 1998

Champagne Viki 603-755-2459 vikic@metrocast.net 17 Milton Road Farmington NH 03835 08/10 1993

Chaplin Mel 603-269-3331 melachap1354@gmail.com 3 Theopold Lane Strafford NH 03884 08/13 2015

Chaplin Susann 603-493-7579 susann@metrocast.net 43 Black Hall Rd Unit A2 Epsom NH 03234 04/03 1998

Chatman Michelle 603-742-883 xazquilter@comcast.net 78  6th Street Dover NH 03820 02/19 2000

Ciaramitaro Elizabeth 603-335-4634 bettytaro@aol.com 129 Eagle Drive Rochester NH 03868 11/04 2009

Clark Linda 603-868-2512 quiltgran@yahoo.com 23 Emerson Road Durham NH 03824 09/23 1994

Cleary Brenda 603-749-4098 brenda.cleary@comcast.net 7 Kelwyn Drive Somersworth NH 03878 12/31 2014

Clemons Judey 603-269-3032 judeyclemons57@gmail.com 3 John Tasker Road Center Barnstead NH 03225 04/26 2009

Coffin Wendy 603-964-5353 wcoffin7@aol.com 1053 Washington Road. Rye NH 03870 10/07 2007

Cole Dorothy (603) 964-5796 docole@gmail.com 200 Alliane Way Manchester NH 03102 01/18 2017

Collard Debbie 207-439-2628 debbie1112@comcast.net 82 Guy's Way Eliot ME 03903 01/16 2013

Constance Pam 603-692-3185 bpc73@comcast.net 32A Lil-Nor Avenue Somersworth NH 03878 09/22 2016

Cooper Carol 603-942-8164 bccoop@metrocast.net 415 Drake Hill Road Strafford NH 03884 02/18 1995

Copp-Silva Susan 603-332-5163 SueQuilts@metrocast.net 129 Estes Road Rochester NH 03867 12/29 1984

Corcoran Kathleen 603-664-516 katycorcoran@gmail.com PO Box 535 Strafford NH 03884 2018

Cosgrove Susan 603-833-1570 nhmemere7@aol.com 17 Birchwood Avenue Rochester NH 03867 05/15 2004

Cotter Deborah 207-752-7990 deborahcrcotter@gmail.com 13 Waterside Lane S. Bwerick ME 03908 8/26 2018

Coy Celia 603-749-5034 cmcoy1021@gmail.com 5 Kelley Drive Dover NH 03820 10/21 1988

Craig Patricia 603-868-1539 pmc@sr.unh.edu 139 Lee Road Durham NH 03824 10/12 1999

Delicio Lynn 603-692-4579 deliciol@comcast.net 369 High Street Somersworth NH 03878 06/03 2011

deRochemont Patti 603-767-7600 patricia.deRochemont@gmail.com 383 Emerald Drive Barrington NH 03825 04/05 2018

DiMambro Inez 603-742-6711 inezbd@comcast.net 7 Kelley DrIve Dover NH 03820 02/24 1989

Dixon Patience 207-676-9268 patienceadixon@gmail.com 1 Simpson Way  #113 North Berwick ME 03906 02/12 1981

Dodge Lorayne 207-363-4475 lohaven7@maine.rr.com PO Box 68 York Harbor ME 03911 09/17 1985

Donnelly Lisa 603-833-5417 gottadancenquilt@aol.com PO Box 422 Barrington NH 03825 04/22 1997
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Donohue Karen 401-932-5255 karenedonohue4@gmail.com 307 Hubbard Road Berwick ME 03901 2/17 2018

Dunlap Susan 207-730-2653 dunlapsusane@gmail.com 779 Deering Ridge Road E. Waterboro ME 04030 2/21 2018

Edwards Judy 603-749-2130 zipper65@comcast.net 6 Cielo Drive Dover NH 03820 2/17 2018

Ego Cindy (603) 969-2144 quiltergal55@gmail.com 391 Jenness Pond Road Northwood NH 03261 04/15 2018

Ekola Nancy 603-742-0510 kennancy@comcast.net 39 County Farm Cross Road Dover NH 03820 09/11 1994

Ericson Carroll 770-355-9837 carrollericson@gmail.com 8 Isabelle Lane Rochester NH 03867 03/01 2017

Evans Greta 207-752-0620 greta_evans@comcast.net 119 Brave Boat Harbor Road Kittery Point ME 03905 08/31 2017

Evans Joanna 207-505-5249 evans.joanna@gmail.com 162 Sagamore Street Manchester  NH 03104 07/29 2017

Flammia Dianne 207-752-1109 dflammia3C@aol.com 35 Mallard Drive York  ME 03909 08/17 2017

Fleming (Souliere) Rhonda 603-833-1308 rdquilts@yahoo.com 4 Tamarack Drive Dover NH 03820 05/23 2009

Follansbee Marilyn 603-749-3777 hmf2@comcast.net 25 Dover Point Road Dover NH 03820 06/25 1981

Ford Louise 207-676-1230 lford3@maine.rr.com 10 Canal Street  #203 North Berwick ME 03906 11/07 1980

Foster Susan 603-659-9918 swoostr@comcast.net 9 Hersey Lane Newmarket NH 03857 08/08 2001

Fournier-Johnstone Deborah 603-436-0869 daj723@hotmail.com 60 Wilson road Portsmouth NH 03801 07/23 1997

French Susannah 207-730-0085 susannahfrench@yahoo.com 779 Deering Ridge Road E. Waterboro ME 04030 08/07 2018

Furber Mary 603-380-1093 mary@furber.com 28 Kasson Road Bethlehem CT 06751 01/29 2003

Garvin Lynn 603-674-9512 lynngarvin@metrocast.net 392 1st Crown Point Road Strafford NH 03884 02/15 2018

Gibson Marie 603-498-4428 pandmgibson@aol.com 88 Eagle Drive Rochester NH 03878 05/24 2017

Gibson Paige 603-742-1550 paigegib1@gmail.com 77 Horne Street Dover NH 03820 08/06 2001

Gingrich Pat 603-905-9351 biolovr@aol.com 32 Peabody Way Barrington NH 03825 02/23 2014

Gonzales Amanda 774-208-2837 agpurple7@hotmail.com 297 Olive Street Indiana PA 15701 05/10 2009

Googins Trudi 603-923-9867 t.googins@gmail.com 10 Candlestick Lane Barrington NH 03825 04/15 1995

Hale Madeleine 603-509-2771 maddyh54@gmail.com 10 Fire Road 9 Strafford NH 03884 02/04 2012

Hall Lorraine 603-942-7138 lorrhall@gmail.com PO Box 313 Northwood NH 03261 09/06 2008

Hannan Betty 603-749-2469 bbhannan@comcast.net 145 Henry Law Avenue Dover NH 03820 12/07 2013

Harry Kathleen 603-953-8068 kathleenharry@comcast.net 151 Country Farm Cross Road Dover NH 03820 03/11 2017

Heller Pamela 603-332-7209 blondiesst@aol.com 113 Tolend Road Barrington NH 03825 09/24 2007

Hoffman Celia 603-859-0145 ckboxford@aol.com PO BOX 145 New Durham NH 03855 09/02 2018

Hofstetter Kate 603-930-8801 katenewyork@aol.com 38 Madbury Road #305 Durham NH 03824 11/06 2014

Holland Elaine 603-335-7057 eholland@metrocast.net 119 Eagle Drive Rochester NH 03868 01/24 2009

Holly Fran 207-439-3115 franthequilter@myfairpoint.net 395 Haley Road Kittery Point ME 03905 12/18 1998

Horne Mitzi 603-817-5340 translate@metrocast.net 210 First Crown Point Road Strafford NH 03884 04/05 1994

Howland Donna 603-986-8573 quiltinglady323@yahoo.com PO Box 323 Intervale NH 03845 10/30 1995

Hunt Nancy 603-742-0553 nancyhunt50@hotmail.com 245 Back Road Dover NH 03820 01/03 2015

Huse Cecile 603-905-9315 meanderingstitches@gmail.com 25 Juniper Street Rochester NH 03867 09/29 2007

Irvine Jean 603-325-1812 jeantirvine@gmail.com 4 Colony Lane South Portland ME 04106 02/13 2000

Jackson Andrea 603-833-0704 andijackson@metrocast.net 7 Meadow Lane Rochester NH 03867 02/01 1993

Jensen Sharon 603-948-1690 soaplady50@gmail.com 156 Eagle Drive Rochester NH 03868 3/5 2018

Jerome Kelly 603-767-3624 footprintsquilting@gmail.com 58 Franklin Street Rochester NH 03867 3/23 2013

Joyce Dee (603) 312-3700 sewlittletime4me@yahoo.com 41 Glen Hill Road Dover NH 03820 12/21 2017

Karkos Jan (603) 742-5217 jkarkos06@gmail.com 118 Clement Road Rollinsford NH 03869 10/06 2017

Kearney Jean 603-868-2411 jfkquilts@gmail.com 19 Littlehale Road Durham NH 03824 05/12 2003

Kelley Gail 603-674-3172 gailjeanne2012@yahoo.com 40 Cielo Drive Dover NH 03820 09/10 2017

Kelsall Jane 603-988-4504 jlkelsall@gmail.com 13 Spruce Drive Dover NH 03820 04/25 2015

King Caroline 603-664-7414 cking@metrocast.net 1154 Province Road Strafford NH 03884 02/16 2005

Kraus Janice 603-868-1929 jjkraus@comcast.net 7 Cutts Road Durham NH 03824 12/20 2015

Kubik Melissa 603-918-7391 larrylis@comcast.net 6 Tobey Street Hampton NH 03842 07/19 2010

Laba Karen 603-969-0988 kal6952@gmail.com 519 Tolend Road Dover NH 03820 07/13 2015
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Labinaris Faye (603) 742-0211 fayequilt@comcast.net 80 Mt. Vernon Street Dover NH 03820 06/08 1985

LaClair Sharon 207-384-2374 shaguy36@comcast.net 36 Buttonwood Road South Berwick ME 03908 05/11 1996

Lambert Cathy 603-781-2786 thenorthwind47@gmail.com 17 Brock Lane Parsonsfield ME 04047 01/22 2018

Lamontagne Pauline 603-834-1169 plamontagne48@gmail.com 6 Twombly Drive Newton NH 03858 07/25 2014

Lanoie Janina 603-483-1305 Janinalanoie@gmail.com 68 Healey Road Candia NH 03034 01/22 2014

Lapierre Lisa 207-451-0590 lapierre5@myfairpoint.net 61 Pigtail Lane Berwick ME 03901 11/24 2017

Laprade Linda J. 603-767-6413 luvtoqlt@gmail.com PO Box 489 Barrington NH 03825 08/14 2002

Lawson Jaci 603-749-4822 jaci@backriverbags.com 14 Hemlock Circle Dover NH 03820 2009

Lazarus Noelle 603-742-3262 nlazarus@myfairpoint.net 5 Gilman Street Dover NH 03820 12/25 2017

Lovering Melanie (603) 842-4574 mloveri@yahoo.com 24Gladiola Way Dover NH 03820 02/20 2017

Maciolek Rosemary 603-659-7561 rosemary.maciolek@gmail.com 180 Mast Road Lee NH 03861 12/05 1991

Madden Rinda 603-332-8131 hb53cr@aol.com 216 Ten Rod Road Rochester NH 03867 07/10 1991

Marsan Tammi 603-674-3698 tammimarsan@gmail.com 14 Dobson Road Berwick ME 03901 07/15 2016

Martell Barbara 603-335-1715 brmartell@aol.com 213 Chestnut Hill Road Rochester NH 03867 01/11 2012

Martin Regan 207-461-4457 happyinmaine@roadrunner.com 78 Sweden Road Waterford ME 04088 02/15 2014

McCreary Lyn 603-828-6188 nhqltmkr@hotmail.com 15 Diamondback Drive Rochester NH 03868 09/26 1987

McKenna Cindy 603-755-4865 gramcindy@metrocast.net 25 Richards Way Farmington NH 03825 09/13 1997

Minier Patricia 603-743-6931 bmpone@comcast.net 171 Dover Point Road Dover NH 3820 03/22 2017

Munson Beth 603-343-5469 bethmunson24@gmail.com 12 Julia Drive Dover NH 03820 02/04 2013

Naylor Elsa 603-781-2055 elsa.grace.naylor@gmail.com 55 Summer Street, Apt 1 Dover NH 03820 06/09 2018

Newman Patricia 603-502-6037 newmanpatricia@gmail.com 27 Toftree Lane Dover NH 03820 01/23 2016

O'Donohue Mercedes (Peach) 203-979-1103 modrowct@aol.com 60 Sunnydale Drive Somersworth NH 03878 05/21 2007

Oman Nancy 908-577-7566 nancyoman@gmail.com 1 Susannah's Crossing Dover NH 03820 06/02 2016

Palmatier Jacquie (603) 868-1789 jacrol@comcast.net 128 Madbury Road Durham NH 03824 09/08 2017

Parsons Laura 603-930-8948 lauraluvsloons@gmail.com PO Box 85 East Wakefield NH 03830 03/22 2009

Pitman Joyce 603-778-9229 jopi.28@hotmail.com 58 Deertrees Lane Newfields NH 03856 04/28 2000

Pitts Stephanie 774-218-8924 stepheniesews18@gmail.com 23 Westwood Circle Dover NH 03894 02/08 2018

Popovich Carrolle 603-664-5609 cap78mgb@metrocast.net 12 Birch Road Strafford NH 03884 09/01 2008

Porsche Gladi 603-659-6414 aporsche1@comcast.net 7 Granger Drive Lee NH 03861 03/14 1997

Poyant Sandra 508-272-5488 s_poyant@yahoo.com 22 Cielo Drive Dover NH 03820 05/01 2012

Quinn Sara 603-964-0979 saraq1327@yahoo.com 139 Cable Road Rye NH 03876 10/27 2016

Read Susan 603-742-9483 psread@comcast.net 7 Browning Drive Dover NH 03820 07/18 2015

Reilly Ann 207-475-2297 ann.reilly17@yahoo.com P.O. Box 276 York ME 03909 09/10 2017

Reynolds Penny 603-502-8040 preynolds@ltcpartners.com 54 Glenwood Avenue Dover NH 03820 04/28 2015

Rhodes Katrina 603-868-1514 krhodes@metrocast.net 3 Stillwater Circle Rochester NH 03867 03/11 1984

Rich Sue 203-313-7583 quiltsmr@snet.net 54 Sunnydale Drive Somersworth NH 03878 08/28 2018

Richards Ann 603-781-4814 Ann.Richards@PrimitiveQuiltCellar.com 67 Beech Road Eliot ME 03903 02/27 2016

Robbins Barbara 207-672-6977 moscowcamp@metrocast.net 83 Hayes Road Barrington NH 03825 12/05 2011

Robbins Joy 603-742-2502 joyrobbins@comcast.net 194 Blackwater Road Dover NH 03820 10/03 2009

Roberge Paula 603-436-3812 pcroberge@gmail.com 1 Sonia Drive Dover NH 03820 10/13 2007

Roberts Susan (603) 948-1822 sueroy@metrocast.net 96 Big Bear Road Rochester NH 03868 09/11 2017

Robertshaw Lois (207) 384-2377 lois-robertshaw@comcast.net 16 Beaver Dam Road South Berwick ME 03908 09/15 2017

Rotter Cornelia 207-651-4371 celticnana54@yahoo.com 5 Saddle Hill Drive Berwick ME 03901 11/06 2011

Santangelo Judy 603-834-1660 jsantangelo56@comcast.net 40 Rutland Street Dover NH 03820 04/09 2016

Schuck Kathleen 603-662-6824 quiltingpatches@hotmail.com PO Box 1516 North Conway NH 03860 09/11 1994

Shachook Martha 603-474-0654 marty0804@comcast.net PO Box 1813 Seabrook NH 03874 08/04 2015

Sheldon Debbie 603-749-2861 debbieshel@gmail.com 22 Dovetail Lane Dover NH 03820 06/04 2010
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Shepard Debbie 207-646-3325 mshepar3@maine.rr.com 296 North Berwick Road Wells ME 04090 01/14 2008

Smith Maureen 603-953-3594 cdnsmith@gmail.com 25 Deerfield Court Rochester NH 03868 04/02 2007

Smith Sarah 603-397-2555 sarahsheasmith1031@gmail.com 31 Smith Garrison Road Newmarket NH 03857 10/31 2015

Sparr Kathy 603-868-5885 kcsparr@comcast.net 13 Fellows Lane Durham NH 03824 09/09 2000

St.Cyr Penny 603-652-0295 plstcyr@gmail.com PO Box 616 Milton NH 03851 06/22 2008

Stanley Jeanie 603-742-8372 twicestitched@myfairpoint.net 8 Florence Street Dover NH 03820 03/02 1998

Stapley Tracey 207-793-3606 tbelle2u@gmail.com 266 Garland Road W. Newfield ME 04095 08/08 2018

Starks-Cheney Nancy 603-292-6234 momstarks2237@comcast.net 12 Britton Lane Durham NH 03824 07/09 1998

Stephens Havrilla 603-868-1572 hstephen12@comcast.net 12 Emerson Road Durham NH 03824 03/04 2002

Stevens Rainy 603-767-2345 quilter@metrocast.net 1282 Carl Broggi Highway Lebanon ME 04027 07/13 1987

Strawbridge Mae 603-742-0013 evstraw@comcast.net 6 Pineview Drive Dover NH 03820 03/07 1986

Stump Diane 603-926-1531 john.stumpjr@myfairpoint.net 10 Seavey Street Hampton NH 03842 01/17 2010

Swasey Ruth 603-664-9170 nhgeranium@gmail.com PO Box 176 Strafford NH 03884 08/22 1987

Tang J.C. 603-969-5323 jc.tang@comcast.net 8302 Yaxley Hall Drive Raleigh NC 27616 08/04 2013

Theall Kathryn 603-868-6666 akatheall@comcast.net 59 Bucks Hill Road Durham NH 03824 03/24 1993

Thomas Gail 207-439-9564 gat53@gwi.net P.O. Box 160 Eliot ME 03903 07/30 2017

Thompson Jacque 603-332-5138 jacque.thompson@gmail.com 63 Weeks Lane Barrington NH 03825 08/28 1991

Tostado Lynn 603-742-8931 L.tostado@comcast.net 23 Baldwin Way Dover NH 03820 06/20 2016

Truman Cindy 603-664-5111 cindytru2@gmail.com 150 Swain Road Barrington NH 03825 05/01 2011

Valenza Daniel 603-868-1539 dlvalenza@comcast.net 139 Lee Road Durham NH 03824 06/25 2006

Vance Carol 603-617-8714 corgivance@gmail.com 41 Pheasant Street Barrington NH 03825 11/26 2003

Vangile Mary 603-475-4321 mvangile@gmail.com 75 Oxford Avenue Portsmouth NH 03801 03/04 2015

Volpe Nancy 603-332-2554 nvolpe446@gmail.com 74 Kipling Rock road Rochester NH 03867 07/19 2016

Walker Alys 603-539-6375 hrwamw@aoo.com 16 Channel Road Center Ossipee NH 03814 11/09 2016

Walker Margaret 603-942-8429 mjwalker@metrocast.net PO Box 36 Northwood NH 03261 02/26 2008

Wallace Sheila (603) 335-4414 sheilawallace58@yahoo.com 927 Salmon Falls Road Rochester NH 03868 10/11 2017

Whitehead Holly 603-742-5855 hollylwhitehead@aol.com 85 Fourth Street Dover NH 03820 11/21 2009

Wilson Martha 603-767-7192 quilter.Martha@gmail.com 473 Tolend Road Dover NH 03820 05/17 2014

Zoller Cyndi 603-822-2583 cynzoller@gmail.com 51 Civic Street Farmington NH 03835 08/23 2013

Zoller Jonas 603-822-2583 Jonas.Zoller@turbocam.com 51 Civic Street Farmington NH 03835 08/23 2015


